Page 1 of 3
133 Charter Place, LaVergne, TN 37086
Phone: (615)280-7489
Email: QC1@fandbcosmetics.com
Certificate of Analysis
Customer  Briteway/Amway
Product Name  CBD Cream 300mg/2 oz
Batch No/Lot No B20C40A/0147D

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34318C & 34318D / 4318H8SC & 4318H8SD
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34319A & 34319B / 4319H8SA & 4319H8SB
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34320A & 34320B / 4320H8SA & 4320H8SB
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34321A & 34321B / 4321H8SA & 4321H8SB
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34323C & 34323D / 4323H8SC & 4323H8SD
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g

55,000 – 130,000 cps
Brookfield DVE
Sp. TD (94) @ 10 RPM
57,900 cps
*Analysis performed by ProVerde Labs using method using the method identified.
** Analysis performed by F&B Cosmetics using the method identified.
Page 1 of 3
Customer Amway
Product Name
Part Number
Formula Number
300mg/CBD Cream Mini
  321253
  FNB-9770-D
Batch / Bulk Lot B24J14 / 24296014
Batch / Lot Code 34324C & 34324D / 4324H8SC & 4324H8SD
Revision No. 00
Microbiological Testing, Pathogenic
Test Method Specification Result
Aerobic Count Plate USP <61> < 10,000 CFU/g <10 CFU/g